
#61 Women's Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MENDOZA, Vanessa Ark City 67' 9" 6

2 SERRANO, Kirsten Mulvane 65' 0" 4

3 BURNS, Averie Wellington 58' 11" 3

4 TIGER, Ahanawake Ark City 54' 8" 2

5 CRAVENS, Jayan Rose Hill 54' 5" 1

6 HUMAN, Sophie Mulvane 53' 101 /4

7 VALVERDE KIEFFER, Rosa Ark City 51' 8"

8 WESTMORELAND, Riley Wellington 45' 71 /4

9 MUNN, Lexy Rose Hill 41' 1"

10 BECERRA, Jamie Wellington 38' 9"

11 PAYTON, Chelsea Mulvane 37' 11 /4

12 HEARLSON, Alexis Wellington 36' 101 /4

13 TINSLEY, Hannah Ark City 34' 5"

14 SCHMITZ, Serena Mulvane 32' 111 /4

#62 Women's Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NUTSCH, Anna Rose Hill 55' 4" 6

2 GULICK, Heidi Wellington 53' 11" 4

3 HUGHES, Shiney Wellington 51' 5" 3

4 CLASEN, Avery Mulvane 51' 5" 2

5 IVY, Madison Rose Hill 50' 10" 1

6 WILSON, Haley Mulvane 48' 8"

7 RARDIN, Alex Rose Hill 46' 2"

8 HERNANDEZ, Annika Ark City 45' 61 /4

9 WOODROME, Zoe Rose Hill 45' 5"

10 RICH, Tayeah Ark City 42' 5"

11 LOVELESS, Brooklyn Mulvane 42' 4"

12 PRIDE, Olivia Ark City 41' 3"

13 FRIEDEN, Rebecca Mulvane 31' 5"

AST, Brianne Wellington NM

#60 Men's Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BLUBAUGH, Lance Ark City 133' 7" 6

2 HELGET, Peyton Rose Hill 131' 11" 4

3 TRAN, Gary Rose Hill 116' 1" 3

4 HANNING, Chance Rose Hill 109' 6" 2

5 HOBBS, Jesse Ark City 107' 3" 1

6 GWALTNEY, Keaton Rose Hill 96' 61 /2

7 MORGAN, Kyce Ark City 93' 1"

8 LATHERS, Rhett Ark City 90' 7"

9 ABLES, Chris Mulvane 88' 21 /2

10 WRIGHT, Hagen Wellington 86' 61 /2

11 NASH, Chase Mulvane 83' 81 /2

12 GARRISON, Tucker Mulvane 68' 10"

#60 Men's Discus (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
13 BLAIR, Tim Wellington 67' 31 /2

14 KLINEDINST, Mathias Wellington 50' 21 /2

15 BARTEL, Caden Mulvane 48' 10"

#59 Men's Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KISER, Tyler Rose Hill 79' 101 /2 6

2 NEDD, Aaron Mulvane 74' 1" 4

3 WOODS, Korbin Rose Hill 73' 01 /2 3

4 DASSEL, Ryland Ark City 66' 9" 2

5 PITZER, Landon Rose Hill 65' 01 /2 1

6 MEJIA, Jonny Wellington 63' 61 /4

7 GARVER, Daniel Wellington 61' 4"

8 LEGLITER, Owen Ark City 50' 2"

9 STARNES, Philip Wellington 46' 10"

10 DURANLEAU, Christian Mulvane 46' 2"

10 RAMIREZ, Taylen Wellington 46' 2"

12 GROTH, Easton Mulvane 46' 01 /4

13 GARCIA, Theron Mulvane 45' 91 /2

14 MADRY, Kros Ark City 45' 81 /2

15 MORGAN, Colton Rose Hill 44' 61 /2

16 BURLEY, Jaxon Ark City 41' 111 /2

#57 Women's Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BURNS, Averie Wellington 32' 3" 6

2 BECERRA, Jamie Wellington 29' 3" 4

3 SERRANO, Kirsten Mulvane 28' 2" 3

4 TIGER, Ahanawake Ark City 27' 71 /4 2

5 CRAVENS, Jayan Rose Hill 26' 71 /2 1

6 REITZ, Liz Wellington 25' 7"

7 VANDERHOOF, Paige Mulvane 25' 03 /4

8 WESTMORELAND, Grace Wellington 24' 9"

9 HUMAN, Sophie Mulvane 24' 71 /2

10 MENDOZA, Vanessa Ark City 23' 81 /2

11 VALVERDE KIEFFER, Rosa Ark City 23' 71 /4

12 TINSLEY, Hannah Ark City 22' 4"

13 MUNN, Lexy Rose Hill 19' 9"

14 SCHMITZ, Serena Mulvane 15' 21 /4

#58 Women's Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PRIDE, Olivia Ark City 28' 2" 6

2 NUTSCH, Anna Rose Hill 27' 4" 4

3 GULICK, Heidi Wellington 24' 10" 3

4 IVY, Madison Rose Hill 23' 9" 2

5 HERNANDEZ, Annika Ark City 23' 0" 1
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#58 Women's Shot Put (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
6 HUGHES, Shiney Wellington 23' 0"

7 RARDIN, Alex Rose Hill 22' 9"

8 WOODROME, Zoe Rose Hill 19' 6"

9 CLASEN, Avery Mulvane 19' 3"

10 LOVELESS, Brooklyn Mulvane 17' 8"

11 FRIEDEN, Rebecca Mulvane 17' 0"

12 WILSON, Haley Mulvane 16' 11"

13 RICH, Tayeah Ark City 14' 2"

AST, Brianne Wellington NM

#56 Men's Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HANNING, Chance Rose Hill 44' 10" 6

2 WRIGHT, Hagen Wellington 38' 0" 4

3 TRAN, Gary Rose Hill 37' 9" 3

4 GWALTNEY, Keaton Rose Hill 36' 5" 2

5 ABLES, Chris Mulvane 36' 3" 1

6 BLUBAUGH, Lance Ark City 35' 41 /2

7 MORGAN, Kyce Ark City 35' 4"

8 MONTEMAYOR, Jordon Rose Hill 34' 9"

9 HOBBS, Jesse Ark City 34' 4"

10 SHIELDS, Jackson Mulvane 34' 0"

11 BLAIR, Tim Wellington 28' 8"

12 NASH, Chase Mulvane 27' 7"

13 BARTEL, Caden Mulvane 21' 41 /2

14 KLINEDINST, Mathias Wellington 20' 5"

#55 Men's Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KISER, Tyler Rose Hill 33' 10" 6

2 WOODS, Korbin Rose Hill 31' 0" 4

3 MORGAN, Colton Rose Hill 26' 10" 3

4 NEDD, Aaron Mulvane 25' 8" 2

5 MADRY, Kros Ark City 25' 7" 1

6 PITZER, Landon Rose Hill 24' 7"

7 GARVER, Daniel Wellington 24' 6"

8 BONNELL, Jacob Mulvane 24' 3"

9 GROTH, Easton Mulvane 23' 5"

10 DURANLEAU, Christian Mulvane 22' 9"

11 MEJIA, Jonny Wellington 21' 8"

12 RAMIREZ, Taylen Wellington 20' 3"

13 LEGLITER, Owen Ark City 18' 8"

14 BURLEY, Jaxon Ark City 17' 91 /2

15 STARNES, Philip Wellington 14' 4"

16 ANDERSON, Jadon Ark City 13' 4"

#54 Women's Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SIMMONS, Kloie Mulvane 15' 7"  (NW) 6

2 ZEKA, Ali Wellington 15' 5"  (NW) 4

3 RETLEDGE, Mekeda Ark City 13' 2"  (NW) 3

4 WOLF, Josey Wellington 12' 9"  (NW) 2

5 GARNICA, Hailey Mulvane 12' 2"  (NW) 1

6 HEERSCHE, Tatum Mulvane 11' 21 /2  (NW)

7 ABRAMS, Elle Ark City 11' 1"  (NW)

ROCKLEY, Jillian Rose Hill ND  (NW)

TOLBERT, Alex Rose Hill ND  (NW)

#53 Women's Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GERTEN, Ashlyn Wellington 13' 41 /2  (NW) 6

2 PERDUE, Rylie Ark City 12' 9"  (NW) 4

3 CHAMPION, Aserea Wellington 12' 61 /2  (NW) 3

4 GRINSTEAD, Karley Rose Hill 12' 21 /2  (NW) 2

5 SCHUMACHER, Makenzie Mulvane 12' 1"  (NW) 1

6 GULICK, Heidi Wellington 11' 81 /2  (NW)

7 KENDRICK, Emma Mulvane 11' 5"  (NW)

8 PALMER, Keia Rose Hill 11' 4"  (NW)

9J LAVERS, Jalin Mulvane 11' 4"  (NW)

10 CANFIELD, Tenley Mulvane 11' 3"  (NW)

11 HUGHES, Shiney Wellington 11' 1"  (NW)

12 HANSEN, Maley Ark City 10' 6"  (NW)

13 MUNSON, Mika Ark City 10' 5"  (NW)

14 WOHELTZ, Jaida Rose Hill 5' 4"  (NW)

UHLIK, Kylie Rose Hill ND  (NW)

#52 Men's Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CULLENS, Michael Wellington 19' 31 /2  (NW) 6

2 BARNES, Lucas Ark City 17' 6"  (NW) 4

3 MATHEWS, Chase Ark City 16' 21 /2  (NW) 3

4 SOTO, Patrick Wellington 15' 8"  (NW) 2

5 BOSTER, Kelton Mulvane 14' 1"  (NW) 1

6 EVANS, Cade Rose Hill 13' 5"  (NW)

7 LEIGH, Joseph Wellington 12' 111 /2  (NW)

8 SHIELDS, Jackson Mulvane 12' 7"  (NW)

9 WESTFALL, Sam Mulvane 11' 10"  (NW)

10 STRANGE, Noah Wellington 7' 10"  (NW)

#51 Men's Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCGLOTHLIN, Tyler Wellington 17' 01 /2  (NW) 6

2 CLARK, Kaydon Ark City 15' 101 /2  (NW) 4

3 LIRA, Jakob Wellington 15' 2"  (NW) 3

4 MCLAUGHLIN, Luke Rose Hill 14' 81 /2  (NW) 2
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#51 Men's Long Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 SIMONEAU, Kellan Rose Hill 14' 0"  (NW) 1

6 DAVID, Keegan Ark City 13' 61 /2  (NW)

7 HENRY, Dylan Rose Hill 12' 101 /2  (NW)

8 HERRMAN, Cooper Mulvane 12' 41 /2  (NW)

9 KAYLOR, Blaine Mulvane 11' 4"  (NW)

10 WYANT, Collin Mulvane 10' 101 /2  (NW)

11 HUGHES, Jackson Mulvane 8' 8"  (NW)

#49 Women's High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WHISLER, Addy Mulvane 4' 8" 6

2 GLOVER, Sadie Wellington 4' 4" 3.5

2 NILES, Natalie Ark City 4' 4" 3.5

4 GONZALES, Macy Wellington 4' 4" 2

5 SCANTLIN, Ana Mulvane 4' 2" 1

6 ROCKLEY, Jillian Rose Hill 4' 2"

6 NEWBERRY, Baylee Wellington 4' 2"

8 ABRAMS, Elle Ark City 4' 0"

#50 Women's High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WALKER, Josie Wellington 4' 2" 6

2 SPARKS, Regan Mulvane 4' 0" 3.5

2 SANDERS, Landry Mulvane 4' 0" 3.5

4 CANFIELD, Tenley Mulvane 4' 0" 2

5 NANCE, Maddie Wellington 4' 0" 1

6 RAMIREZ, Crystal Wellington 3' 10"

6 FRANKE, Peyton Wellington 3' 10"

8 SCHMIDT, Emily Mulvane 3' 8"

9 PALMER, Keia Rose Hill 3' 8"

HEROD, Elliot Rose Hill NH

WOHELTZ, Jaida Rose Hill NH

UHLIK, Kylie Rose Hill NH

#48 Men's High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TITUS, Deshawne Ark City 5' 4" 6

2 SHETTLER, Dustyn Wellington 5' 2" 4

3 MATHEWS, Chase Ark City 4' 10" 3

4 YBARRA, Braeden Wellington 4' 10" 2

5 CLIFT, RJ Wellington 4' 8" 1

6 BARRUS, Brody Rose Hill 4' 0"

HATFIELD, John Rose Hill NH

COLLINS, Zach Rose Hill NH

#47 Men's High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CLARK, Kaydon Ark City 5' 0" 6

2 MCGLOTHLIN, Tyler Wellington 4' 10" 4

3 HENRY, Dylan Rose Hill 4' 8" 3

4 DAVID, Keegan Ark City 4' 6" 2

5 DONALDSON, Jaydon Rose Hill 4' 2" 1

6 CORDELL, Nick Rose Hill 3' 10"

7 BOWMAN, Landon Rose Hill 3' 6"

#22 Women's 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ONELIO, Mia Ark City 13:27.82 6

2 FRIEDEN, Kaitlyn Mulvane 14:11.21 4

3 HAIN, Kaitlyn Wellington 14:11.45 3

#21 Men's 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MALONE, Donovan Mulvane 12:32.55 6

2 RODERICK, Jake Mulvane 14:48.36 4

3 PFANNENSTIEL, Jacob Ark City 15:13.47 3

#20 Women's 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FRANKE, Peyton Wellington 6:49.43 6

2 SCHIFFELBEIN, Rylie Mulvane 7:59.05 4

SHAW, Haley Mulvane DNS

MUNN, Nollie Rose Hill DNS

#18 Men's 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DIETRICH, Christopher Mulvane 5:48.59 6

2 GERBER, Jax Mulvane 6:04.60 4

3 IREY-HURT, Jaxson Wellington 6:04.76 3

4 CORDELL, Nick Rose Hill 6:08.90 2

5 FREEL, Luke Rose Hill 6:12.71 1

6 WOOD, Grayson Mulvane 6:21.35

7 BEDOLLA, Miguel Ark City 6:28.07

8 SANDERS, Caleb Wellington 6:46.61

9 BOWMAN, Landon Rose Hill 6:53.18

10 LEGLITER, Aiden Ark City 6:56.90

11 STODDARD, Tiernan Ark City 7:17.04

12 BACON, Ryan Wellington 7:45.59

#25 Women's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CULLENS, Anna Lisa Wellington 17.12  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 REICHENBERGER, Kami Wellington 18.59  (NW) 1(1) 4

3 MUNSON, Mika Ark City 21.21  (NW) 2(2) 3
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#25 Women's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 GRIFFITTS, Delayni Rose Hill 21.60  (NW) 2(3) 2

5 BARGER, Dayleigh Rose Hill 21.75  (NW) 2(4) 1

6 PERDUE, Rylie Ark City 21.92  (NW) 2(5)

7 HANSEN, Maley Ark City 22.78  (NW) 2(6)

8 CANFIELD, Tenley Mulvane 23.25  (NW) 1(2)

9 SANDERS, Landry Mulvane 23.59  (NW) 1(3)

10 GERTEN, Ashlyn Wellington 25.86  (NW) 2(7)

LEE, Carly Rose Hill DNS  (NW) 2

#23 Men's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVID, Keegan Ark City 17.20  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 COBB, Teagen Rose Hill 17.48  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 HAMILTON, Caiden Wellington 18.26  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 SMITH, Devion Wellington 19.44  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 HENRY, Dylan Rose Hill 19.72  (NW) 2(5) 1

6 DIEKER, Chase Mulvane 20.44  (NW) 1(1)

7 MYERS, Julien Mulvane 20.54  (NW) 1(2)

8 ROBINSON, Dante Rose Hill 22.38  (NW) 2(6)

9 RAMIREZ, Taylen Wellington 22.73  (NW) 1(3)

#26 Women's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SIMMONS, Kloie Mulvane 21.14 6

2 ABRAMS, Elle Ark City 22.57 4

3 FIGUEROA, Katie Ark City 27.44 3

#24 Men's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CULLENS, Michael Wellington 15.38  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 ZAPATA, Rodolfo Ark City 19.26  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 WHETSTONE, Aiden Ark City 19.41  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 MCCLELLAN, Matthew Mulvane 19.49  (NW) 1(1) 2

5 WALTON, Braden Ark City 19.63  (NW) 2(4) 1

6 GRAY, Bow Ark City 19.68  (NW) 1(2)

7 EVANS, Cade Rose Hill 19.91  (NW) 2(5)

8 KOCHICK, Kale Rose Hill 20.38  (NW) 2(6)

9 BARRUS, Brody Rose Hill 22.30  (NW) 2(7)

10 WESTFALL, Sam Mulvane 22.84  (NW) 1(3)

PICKERING, Shaun Rose Hill DNS  (NW) 2

#4 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CULLENS, Anna Lisa Wellington 14.52  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 REICHENBERGER, Kami Wellington 15.36  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 WALKER, Josie Wellington 15.45  (NW) 2(3) 3

#4 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 EXLEY, Morgan Rose Hill 15.74  (NW) 1(1) 2

5 GERTEN, Ashlyn Wellington 15.75  (NW) 2(4) 1

6 GRINSTEAD, Karley Rose Hill 16.06  (NW) 1(2)

7 SPARKS, Regan Mulvane 16.07  (NW) 2(5)

8 SCHMIDT, Emily Mulvane 16.24  (NW) 2(6)

9 SCHUMACHER, Makenzie Mulvane 16.39  (NW) 2(7)

10 HEINZ, Mandi Rose Hill 17.02  (NW) 1(3)

11 LEE, Carly Rose Hill 17.03  (NW) 1(4)

12 HIVELY, Amber Mulvane 18.39  (NW) 1(5)

PACHECO, Ellsa Ark City DNS  (NW) 2

#2 Men's 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CLARK, Kaydon Ark City 12.86  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 HAMILTON, Caiden Wellington 14.04  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 WOODALL, Levi Rose Hill 14.18  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 TATE, Montel Wellington 14.39  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 SIMONEAU, Kellan Rose Hill 14.48  (NW) 1(1) 1

6 SMITH, Devion Wellington 14.51  (NW) 2(5)

7 THARP, Ethan Mulvane 14.60  (NW) 1(2)

8 KAYLOR, Blaine Mulvane 15.73  (NW) 2(6)

9 MCQUESTON, John Rose Hill 17.85  (NW) 2(7)

WOODS, Korbin Rose Hill DNS  (NW) 1

BONNELL, Jacob Mulvane DNS  (NW) 2

#3 Women's 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ZEKA, Ali Wellington 14.43  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 GLOVER, Sadie Wellington 14.52  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 RETLEDGE, Mekeda Ark City 15.08  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 NIBLACK, Emma Mulvane 15.19  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 JENNINGS, Quiara Mulvane 15.22  (NW) 2(5) 1

6 ALLEN, Brantlee Mulvane 15.30  (NW) 2(6)

7 HAMM, Delaney Mulvane 15.96  (NW) 2(7)

8 LAFEVER, Emma Rose Hill 16.54  (NW) 2(8)

9 GARINGER, Bracee Ark City 17.71  (NW) 1(1)

10 MCCABE, Makenzie Ark City 18.62  (NW) 1(2)

TIGER, Ahanawake Ark City DNS  (NW) 1

#1 Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CULLENS, Michael Wellington 12.56  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 DUNCAN, Jacob Mulvane 13.08  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 BARNES, Lucas Ark City 13.22  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 SHETTLER, Dustyn Wellington 13.54  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 YBARRA, Braeden Wellington 13.56  (NW) 2(5) 1

6 HATFIELD, John Rose Hill 13.61  (NW) 1(1)
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 BOSTER, Kelton Mulvane 14.45  (NW) 2(6)

8 FORRED, Hayden Rose Hill 14.52  (NW) 2(7)

9 RIDER, Jace Mulvane 14.68  (NW) 1(2)

10 COLLINS, Zach Rose Hill 15.67  (NW) 1(3)

11 HOWERTON, Kyle Rose Hill 16.13  (NW) 1(4)

TROWBRIDGE, Braden Wellington DNS  (NW) 2

#19 Women's 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

MCCULLOUGH, Jenna Rose Hill 6:19.91 6

FRAME, Airalyn Wellington 6:31.47 4

ONELIO, Mia Ark City 6:33.89 3

STRUBLE, Alexia Rose Hill 7:06.69 2

NOLAN, Kamryn Mulvane 7:23.70 1

FLATEN, Ava Mulvane DNF

GONZALES, Macy Wellington DNS

#17 Men's 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MATHEWS, Chase Ark City 5:19.68 6

2 SALAZAR, Victor Mulvane 5:39.47 4

3 YBARRA, Braeden Wellington 5:56.35 3

4 HARDY, Xavier Ark City 6:15.49 2

5 SMITH, Laken Wellington 6:15.59 1

6 MCCREARY, Blake Wellington 6:27.39

7 WESTFALL, Sam Mulvane 6:27.88

8 MORGAN, Kale Ark City 6:35.94

9 PFANNENSTIEL, Jacob Ark City 6:48.83

10 FRENCH, Austin Wellington 7:01.43

#33 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mulvane (A) 58.32 6

2 Wellington (A) 1:00.13 4

3 Ark City (A) 1:01.13 2

4 Rose Hill (A) 1:02.28

5 Rose Hill (B) 1:06.16

#32 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Rose Hill (A) 54.64 6

2 Wellington (A) 54.66 4

3 Ark City (A) 57.21 2

4 Mulvane (A) 57.41

5 Rose Hill (B) 1:02.16

#34 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mulvane (A) 55.93 6

2 Wellington (A) 56.65 4

3 Ark City (A) 58.30 2

4 Rose Hill (A) 1:01.61

#31 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wellington (A) 51.99 6

2 Rose Hill (A) 52.34 4

3 Mulvane (A) 54.74 2

4 Rose Hill (B) 57.80

Ark City (A) DQ

#11 Women's 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CULLENS, Anna Lisa Wellington 1:08.16 2(1) 6

2 POOL, Kamri Ark City 1:13.31 2(2) 4

3 SPARKS, Regan Mulvane 1:14.14 2(3) 3

4 SCHANZ, Kammie Mulvane 1:16.06 2(4) 2

5 HARTWELL, Jozie Wellington 1:18.06 2(5) 1

6 NANCE, Maddie Wellington 1:19.73 1(1)

7 HEINZ, Mandi Rose Hill 1:20.94 1(2)

8 WRIGHT, Delaney Mulvane 1:21.55 2(6)

9 GREWING, Mattea Mulvane 1:21.90 2(7)

10 HERNANDEZ, Annika Ark City 1:30.65 1(3)

GATES, Roslynn Rose Hill DNS 1

HANSEN, Maley Ark City DNS 1

#10 Men's 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCGLOTHLIN, Tyler Wellington 1:00.90 2(1) 6

2 MYERS, Julien Mulvane 1:01.51 2(2) 4

3 MCLAUGHLIN, Luke Rose Hill 1:02.94 2(3) 3

4 GUTIERREZ, Daniel Ark City 1:02.95 2(4) 2

5 DAVIS, Trenton Mulvane 1:03.98 2(5) 1

6 MENDEZ, Max Ark City 1:07.45 1(1)

7 TORREZ, Daniel Ark City 1:08.85 1(2)

8 BONNELL, Jacob Mulvane 1:11.86 2(6)

9 GIGER, Harris Ark City 1:12.80 1(3)

10 ROBINSON, Dante Rose Hill 1:19.73 2(7)

11 SANDERS, Caleb Wellington 1:21.78 2(8)

MCQUESTON, John Rose Hill DNS 1

#12 Women's 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 NILES, Natalie Ark City 1:08.01 6

2 HAIN, Kaitlyn Wellington 1:09.61 4
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#12 Women's 400 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 GLOVER, Sadie Wellington 1:09.63 3

4 NIBLACK, Emma Mulvane 1:12.25 2

5 LAMPE, Olivia Mulvane 1:16.92 1

6 VANDERHOOF, Paige Mulvane 1:17.36

7 SANDOVAL, Kayla Ark City 1:18.13

8 HALE, Alia Mulvane 1:19.57

#9 Men's 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DUNCAN, Jacob Mulvane 56.28 2(1) 6

2 BARNES, Lucas Ark City 58.90 2(2) 4

3 TITUS, Deshawne Ark City 1:00.72 2(3) 3

4 MILLER, Dillion Ark City 1:04.17 2(4) 2

5 LEIGH, Joseph Wellington 1:08.17 2(5) 1

6 BOSTER, Kelton Mulvane 1:09.08 2(6)

7 EVANS, Cade Rose Hill 1:11.26 2(7)

8 STRANGE, Noah Wellington 1:11.44 1(1)

9 SPEAR, Nyk Wellington 1:11.64 1(2)

10 CROBSY, Caiden Rose Hill 1:16.03 1(3)

11 HOWERTON, Kyle Rose Hill 1:17.66 1(4)

12 KOEHLER, Chase Wellington 1:18.84 1(5)

COLLINS, Zach Rose Hill DNS 2

#38 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Rose Hill (A) 2:14.12 6

2 Rose Hill (B) 2:21.26 4

3 Mulvane (A) 2:22.12 2

4 Wellington (A) 2:24.22

5 Ark City (A) 2:34.88

#35 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mulvane (A) 1:56.77 6

2 Rose Hill (A) 1:57.87 4

3 Ark City (A) 2:13.62 2

4 Wellington (A) 2:15.17

5 Ark City (B) 2:35.21

#37 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mulvane (A) 2:03.80 6

2 Wellington (A) 2:14.09 4

3 Ark City (A) 2:15.77 2

4 Wellington (B) 2:47.95

Rose Hill (A) DNS

#36 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Rose Hill (A) 1:51.69 6

2 Ark City (A) 1:56.16 4

3 Wellington (A) 1:59.19 2

4 Rose Hill (B) 2:06.94

#16 Women's 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BURRIS, Vallee Mulvane 2:53.38 6

2 MUNN, Nollie Rose Hill 2:56.88 4

3 FRANKE, Peyton Wellington 3:11.55 3

4 SELLE, Hannah Ark City 3:11.94 2

5 RAY, Ryan Ark City 3:13.05 1

6 BROWN, Jordyn Wellington 3:16.62

7 SCHIFFELBEIN, Rylie Mulvane 3:17.51

8 HARTWELL, Jozie Wellington 3:18.53

9 MILLER, Arika Wellington 3:30.78

SHAW, Haley Mulvane DNS

MOORE, Carys Rose Hill DNS

#14 Men's 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LIRA, Jakob Wellington 2:35.20 6

2 DIETRICH, Christopher Mulvane 2:36.53 4

3 ROJAS, Jesus Ark City 2:40.25 3

4 KASPEREK, Ethan Mulvane 2:45.70 2

5 GUTIERREZ, Daniel Ark City 2:48.92 1

6 GERBER, Jax Mulvane 2:51.59

7 IREY-HURT, Jaxson Wellington 2:53.23

8 FREEL, Luke Rose Hill 2:57.27

9 CORDELL, Nick Rose Hill 2:57.51

10 BOWMAN, Landon Rose Hill 3:10.47

11 SANDERS, Caleb Wellington 3:11.33

12 DASSEL, Ryland Ark City 3:11.96

13 BACON, Ryan Wellington 3:36.48

TORREZ, Daniel Ark City DNS

#15 Women's 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 NILES, Natalie Ark City 2:57.12 6

2 HAMM, Delaney Mulvane 2:57.21 4

3 FRAME, Airalyn Wellington 2:59.27 3

4 FLATEN, Ava Mulvane 3:12.10 2

5 MILLEDGE, Cierra Mulvane 3:13.00 1

6 HARBERT, Peyton Ark City 3:23.14

7 NICHOLS, McKayla Wellington 3:32.65

8 FIGUEROA, Katie Ark City 3:36.21

9 SANDOVAL, Kayla Ark City 3:39.45
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#13 Men's 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MATHEWS, Chase Ark City 2:21.44 6

2 WALTON, Braden Ark City 2:34.53 4

3 MALONE, Donovan Mulvane 2:43.58 3

4 SMITH, Laken Wellington 2:54.67 2

5 MORGAN, Kale Ark City 2:55.51 1

6 KOEHLER, Chase Wellington 2:57.10

7 WILLIAMS, Richie Ark City 3:02.70

SPEAR, Nyk Wellington DNS

MCCREARY, Blake Wellington DNS

#45 Women's 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mulvane (A) 2:19.42 6

2 Rose Hill (A) 2:25.74 4

3 Rose Hill (B) 2:27.51 2

4 Wellington (A) 2:34.73

5 Ark City (A) 2:40.89

#44 Men's 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mulvane (A) 2:05.52 6

2 Rose Hill (A) 2:06.00 4

3 Wellington (A) 2:08.52 2

4 Ark City (A) 2:38.86

Ark City (B) DNS

#46 Women's 1600m DMR (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wellington (A) 5:27.04 6

2 Mulvane (A) 5:29.87 4

3 Rose Hill (A) 5:35.09 2

4 Ark City (A) 6:10.74

#43 Men's 1600m SMR (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mulvane (A) 4:30.23 6

2 Ark City (A) 4:31.70 4

3 Rose Hill (A) 5:02.84 2

4 Wellington (A) 5:05.37

#30 Women's 200m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CULLENS, Anna Lisa Wellington 34.67 6

2 CHAMPION, Aserea Wellington 36.98 4

3 GRIFFITTS, Delayni Rose Hill 39.38 3

4 BARGER, Dayleigh Rose Hill 39.61 2

#30 Women's 200m Hurdles (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

5 PERDUE, Rylie Ark City 42.00 1

#27 Men's 200m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DAVID, Keegan Ark City 31.00 6

2 COBB, Teagen Rose Hill 34.39 4

3 KISER, Tyler Rose Hill 35.04 3

4 SMITH, Devion Wellington 35.44 2

5 ROBINSON, Dante Rose Hill 38.90 1

6 RAMIREZ, Taylen Wellington 39.24

HENRY, Dylan Rose Hill DNS

#29 Women's 200m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SIMMONS, Kloie Mulvane 34.82 6

2 FRAME, Airalyn Wellington 37.16 4

3 RETLEDGE, Mekeda Ark City 39.16 3

4 ABRAMS, Elle Ark City 40.64 2

5 NEWBERRY, Baylee Wellington 40.69 1

6 FIGUEROA, Katie Ark City 45.78

#28 Men's 200m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WALTON, Braden Ark City 31.98  (NW) 1(1)

2 KOCHICK, Kale Rose Hill 32.15  (NW) 2(1)

3 GRAY, Bow Ark City 32.51  (NW) 1(2)

4 WHETSTONE, Aiden Ark City 33.00  (NW) 2(2)

5 SOTO, Patrick Wellington 33.03  (NW) 2(3)

6 ZAPATA, Rodolfo Ark City 34.39  (NW) 2(4)

7 MCCLELLAN, Matthew Mulvane 36.34  (NW) 2(5)

8 STRANGE, Noah Wellington 37.43  (NW) 2(6)

9 BARRUS, Brody Rose Hill 40.01  (NW) 2(7)

10 FRENCH, Austin Wellington 41.71  (NW) 1(3)

PICKERING, Shaun Rose Hill DNS  (NW) 2

#7 Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BILHIMER, Mahalee Rose Hill 32.49  (NW) 1(1) 6

2 SCHANZ, Kammie Mulvane 32.71  (NW) 2(1) 4

3 WALKER, Josie Wellington 33.25  (NW) 2(2) 3

4 POOL, Kamri Ark City 34.26  (NW) 1(2) 2

5 STILES, Jericka Mulvane 35.42  (NW) 2(3) 1

6 RAMIREZ, Crystal Wellington 36.08  (NW) 1(3)

7 WRIGHT, Delaney Mulvane 36.67  (NW) 2(4)

ARK CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL QUAD
Arkansas City, KS
Arkansas City

Tuesday, April 10, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/10/2018 7:18 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 7



#7 Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 FORRED, Rylee Rose Hill 36.87  (NW) 1(4)

9 HIVELY, Amber Mulvane 41.48  (NW) 2(5)

HEROD, Elliot Rose Hill DNS  (NW) 1

CHAMPION, Aserea Wellington DNS  (NW) 2

REICHENBERGER, Kami Wellington DNS  (NW) 2

SWEARINGEN, Emily Rose Hill DNS  (NW) 2

#5 Men's 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LIRA, Jakob Wellington 29.16  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 TATE, Montel Wellington 30.01  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 HERRMAN, Cooper Mulvane 30.72  (NW) 1(1) 3

4 WOODS, Korbin Rose Hill 30.85  (NW) 1(2) 2

5 MENDEZ, Max Ark City 31.69  (NW) 2(3) 1

6 GIGER, Harris Ark City 32.61  (NW) 2(4)

7 MCDONALD, Taten Mulvane 34.31  (NW) 1(3)

8 WYANT, Collin Mulvane 34.40  (NW) 2(5)

9 IRVINE, Ethan Mulvane 34.70  (NW) 2(6)

10 MCQUESTON, John Rose Hill 38.21  (NW) 1(4)

11 ANDERSON, Jadon Ark City 46.06  (NW) 2(7)

WOODALL, Levi Rose Hill DNS  (NW) 1

SIMONEAU, Kellan Rose Hill NT  (NW) 2

#8 Women's 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GLOVER, Sadie Wellington 30.93 6

2 ALLEN, Brantlee Mulvane 31.38 4

3 NIBLACK, Emma Mulvane 31.52 3

4 LAMPE, Olivia Mulvane 33.52 2

5 VANDERHOOF, Paige Mulvane 33.86 1

6 GARINGER, Bracee Ark City 38.39

7 MCCABE, Makenzie Ark City 40.47

#6 Men's 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CULLENS, Michael Wellington 25.50  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 DUNCAN, Jacob Mulvane 25.69  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 SHETTLER, Dustyn Wellington 27.31  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 PAREDES, Noah Rose Hill 27.42  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 GREEN, Chase Rose Hill 29.23  (NW) 1(1) 1

6 RIDER, Jace Mulvane 29.84  (NW) 1(2)

7 SHIELDS, Jackson Mulvane 31.75  (NW) 1(3)

8 LEIGH, Joseph Wellington 31.91  (NW) 2(5)

9 TROWBRIDGE, Braden Wellington 32.44  (NW) 2(6)

10 WILLIAMS, Richie Ark City 33.16  (NW) 2(7)

11 COLLINS, Zach Rose Hill 34.79  (NW) 2(8)

#6 Men's 200 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

FORRED, Hayden Rose Hill DNS  (NW) 1

#42 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mulvane (A) 4:57.57 6

2 Ark City (A) 5:14.55 4

3 Rose Hill (A) 5:30.80 2

4 Wellington (A) 5:43.14

#39 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ark City (A) 4:27.42 6

2 Mulvane (A) 4:36.21 4

#41 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts

Mulvane (A) 4:54.19

Wellington (A) 4:56.35

Ark City (A) 5:21.40

Wellington (B) 5:53.48

#40 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ark City (A) 4:02.77 6

2 Mulvane (A) 4:18.48 4

3 Ark City (B) 4:29.27 2

4 Wellington (A) 5:13.74

7th Grade Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Rose Hill ROSE 69

2 Wellington WELL 57

3 Ark City ARKA 50

4 Mulvane MULV 46

7th Grade Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Wellington WELL 83

2 Rose Hill ROSE 53

3 Mulvane MULV 52

4 Ark City ARKA 30

8th Grade Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Ark City ARKA 81

2 Wellington WELL 58

3 Mulvane MULV 47

4 Rose Hill ROSE 35
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8th Grade Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Mulvane MULV 77

2 Wellington WELL 76.5

3 Ark City ARKA 56.5

4 Rose Hill ROSE 12
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